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Arkansas Valley 
Position Name Phone Number AWIN Talk 

Group 
Email 

Co-Leader Emily Johnson 479-573-3123 (c:479-965-4894)  Emily.Johnson@mercy.net or edjohnson415@gmail.com 
Co-Leader Randy Dickerson 479-508-8207 (c:479-209-6270) HO ARVAL Randall.Dickerson@mercy.net 
Secretary 

RRC 
Clinical Advisor 

Chris Key 
Paul Pestel 

Ranay Storm 

479-229-6189 (c:479-453-9417) 
479-518-5560 
479-979-7611 

 Chris.key@conwayregional.org 
avrrc1@gmail.com 
ranay.storms@gmail.com  

Metro 
Position Name Phone Number AWIN Talk 

Group 
Email 

Co-Leader Daren Bolen 501-364-2846   bolendg@archildrens.org 
Co-Leader Jody Carter 501-231-9307 (c:501-231-9307) HO METRO Jody.carter@baptist-health.org 
Secretary 

RRC 
Clinical Advisors 

Renee Fowler 
Steve Whisnant 

Dr. Amanda Novack 
Dr. Michael Stroud 

501-202-2389 
501-772-5176 
501-940-0110 
501-658-6862 

 
 

Renee.Fowler@baptist-health.org 
rrc@metrohcc.org 
novack@idarkansas.com 
stroudmichaelh@uams.edu 

Northcentral Region 
Position Name Phone Number AWIN Talk 

Group 
Email 

Co-Leader Sheila Crymes 501-887-3293 (c: 870-213-5106)  Sheila.Crymes@baptist-health.org 
Co-Leader Frankie Feltrop c: 501-281-2662 HO NCENT frankie.feltrop@unity-health.org 
Secretary 

RRC 
Clinical Advisor 

Tamara Mckee 
Andrew Hradesky 

Dr. James Zini 

501-887-3289 (c: 501-388-1464) 
501-613-2882 
870-615-0401 

 Tamara.Mckee@baptist-health.org 
andrew.hradesky@outlook.com 
james.zini@zinimedical.com 

Northeast Region 
Position Name Phone Number AWIN Talk 

Group 
Email 

Co-Leader Bryan Mattes 870-208-2145 (c:870-208-3913)  bmattes@sbrmc.org 
Co-Leader Carl Kirkendoll 870-926-5051 HO NEAST ckirkendoll@sbrmc.org 
Secretary 

RRC 
Clinical Advisor 

Yolanda Atkins 
Karla Davis 

Shane Speights, DO,  

870-378-4142 
870-450-5475 
870-680-8196 

 Ypgoins@sbrmc.org 
nearrc1@outlook.com 
sspeights@nyit.edu 

Northwest Region 
Position Name Phone Number AWIN Talk 

Group 
Email 

Co-Leader Brad Hodges 479-463-1170 (c:479-7472040)  bhodges@wregional.com 
Co-Leader Eric Will 479-338-2989 NW-1 and Eric.Will@mercy.net 
Secretary 

RRC 
Clinical Advisor 

Annie Kanitz 
Terry Lawson 
Holli Bagwell 

479-757-10578 
479-841-8658 
497-207-9249 

HO NWEST anne_kanitz@nw-health.com 
nwrrc1tl@gmail.com 
bagwellh@archildrens.org 

Southeast Region 
Position Name Phone Number AWIN Talk 

Group 
Email 

Co-Leader Larry Kennedy 870-541-7693 (c:870-489-8612)  kennedyl@jrmc.org 
Co-Leader Phillip Gilmore 870-364-1271 (c:501-454-8576) HO SEAST Phillip.Gilmore@acmconline.org 
Secretary 

RRC 
Clinical Advisor 

Shirley White 
Steven Smith 

Dr. Rodney Dixon 

870-364-1272 (c:870-853-6906) 
870-317-8900 
870-864-0531 (c:870-918-5530) 

 Shirley.White@acmconline.org 
Steven.Smith@acmconline.org 
Rodneydixon55@gmail.com 

Southwest Region 
Position Name Phone Number AWIN Talk 

Group 
Email 

Co-Leader Kelly Holybee 870-722-3891 (c: 870-703-0892)  Kelly.Holybee@steward.org 
Co-Leader Steven May 870-845-6950 (c: 870-557-2246) HO SWEST stevenm@howardmemorial.com 
Secretary 

RRC 
Clinical Advisor 

Clint Schooley 
Andy Threlkeld 

Sonya Justice, RN 

870-845-8050 (c: 870-557-5857) 
479-243-5076 
870-864-3498 

 clints@howardmemorial.com 
SouthwestARRRC@gmail.com 
sjjustice50@gmail.com 
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Arkansas Hospital Association (AHA) 
Position Name Phone Number Fax Email 

Vice President of Education Lyndsey Dumas 501-224-7878 (c:501-297-2316) 501-224-0519 ldumas@arkhospitals.org 
Quality Specialist Cindy Crump 501-224-7878 501-224-0519 ccrump@arkhospitals.org  

     
Arkansas Health Care Association (AHCA) 

Position Name Phone Number Fax Email 
Executive Director Rachel Bunch 501-374-4422 501-374-1077 rbunch@arhealthcare.com 

Director of Member Services Cat Hamilton 501-374-4422 (c:870-215-8435) 501-374-1077 chamilton@arhealthcare.com  
Director of Finance Pam White 501-374-4422 (c:501-690-9845) 501-374-1077 pwhite@arhealthcare.com  

Arkansas Ambulance Association (AAA) 
Position Name Phone Number Fax Email 

AAA President Amanda Warren-
Newton 

870-904-1573  amanda.warren.newton@gmail.com  

Arkansas Emergency Management Association (AEMA) 
Position Name Phone Number Fax Email 

AEMA President Lee Ann Smith   LeeAnn.Smith@adem.arkansas.gov 
Arkansas Department of Health (ADH) 

Position Name Phone Number Fax Email 
OPERS Director  

Operations Section Chief  
HPP Program Manager 
HPP Program Auditor 
PHEP Section Chief 

Training/Exercise Program Mgr. 
PHP Exercise Coordinator 

ECC 24/7 

Joe Martin 
Tyler Sorrells 

Stephen Brown 
VACANT  
VACANT  

Emily Campbell 
VACANT 

 

501-671-1452 
501-683-4029 (c:501-607-9597 
501-671-1603 (c:501-231-8402) 
 
 
501-680-3101 
 
501-661-2136 

501-280-4140 
501-280-4140 
501-280-4140 
 
 
 
 
 

joe.martin@arkansas.gov  
tyler.sorrells@arkansas.gov 
stephen.brown@arkansas.gov 
 
 
emily.campbell@arkansas.gov 
 
communication.center@arkansas.gov 

ADH Public Health Preparedness Coordinators 
Region Name Phone Number  Email 

Northwest Amanda Guizar 479-968-3254 (c: 479-886-3807  Amanda.guizar@arkansas.gov 
Northeast Cody Crymes 870-251-2848 (c: 870-612-7584)  cody.crymes@arkansas.gov 
Central Glenn Getz 501-280-4994 (c: 501-744-9017)  glenn.getz@arkansasa.gov 

Southeast Stephen McClellan 870-325-6311 (c: 870-250-0438  stephen.mcclellan@arkansas.gov 
Southwest Penny Whelchel 870-260-5416  penny.whelchel@arkansas.gov 
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